Structured LED Lighting
DATASHEET EFFI-LASE-V3
Version 1.0.2019
Last update: August 27, 2019
Mini Parc du Verger – Bâtiment E
1 Rue de Terre Neuve
91940 LES ULIS, FRANCE
Tel: +33 9 72 38 17 80

Focal length (mm) 10 12 16 21 35 50
Aperture Range F2.8~22 F2.0~22 F2.0~22 F1.4~22 F1.2~22 F1.2~22
Angle of View
APS-C (°) 109.5 98.9 83.1 69.3 44.6 31.7
Mount E-Mount (SONY)
M filter size - M67 x 0.75 M77 x 0.75 M58 x 0.75 M62 x 0.75 M62 x 0.75
L x Ø (mm) 76.7 x 86 59.1 x 72.5 115.4 x 83 64.3 x 67.5 74.2 x 67.5 74.2 x 67.5
Weight (g) 580 245 615 275 420 375
Depending on the working distance (WD) and the E-mount lens selected, different spot sizes can be obtained:
Illuminations obtained using each lens on different working distances are:
Depending on the E-Mount lens selected, different minimum focus distances can be obtained.
These values were measured using a LaseV3 in color Blue color with a Standard Driver, in continuous mode at I = 30A.
Lens Illumination at the center (mW/cm²)
25cm Mask diameter
Reference Focal Min focus distance WD = 25cm WD = 50cm WD = 75cm WD = 100cm
EFFO-SG-10-F2.8-EM f = 10mm 240mm - - - -
EFFO-SG-12-F2-EM f = 12mm 200mm 9.2 1.8 1.1 0.9
EFFO-SG-16-F2-EM f = 16mm 200mm 8.4 2.8 1.5 1.2
EFFO-SG-21-F1.4-EM f = 21mm 280mm NA 5.8 2.8 1.9
EFFO-SG-35-F1.2-EM f = 35mm 380mm NA 19.9 7.5 5.1
EFFO-SG-50-F1.2-EM f = 50mm 450mm NA 29.8 16.3 8.2
Adaptative extension rings are available: 1mm, 2mm, 3mm, 5mm, 7.5mm, 10mm, 12.5mm, 15mm.
For a similar spot diameter (60cm), the illumination at maximum power of each projector is obtained:
EFFILUX Structured LED Lighting Range
Structured LED Lighting